E096002 | EXPERT 2-leg puller

Description:

e Convertible to inside or outside
gripping with the same leg.

e Made in chrome vanadium steel.
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A [in]

Length L [mm]
Height H [mm]
Screw Size ["]
Tonnes ["]

Weight [Kq]

Width [mm]

Head Width B [mm]
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65.0
115.0
133.0
E096010
15.0

0.4
105.0
14.0




