E096002 | EXPERT 2-leg puller



- Description:Convertible to inside or outside
- gripping with the same leg.Made in chrome vanadium steel.
- Finish: chromed.



	E096002
A [in]	65.0
Length L [mm]	115.0
Height H [mm]	133.0
Screw Size ["]	E096010
Tonnes ["]	15.0
Weight [Kg]	0.4
Width [mm]	105.0
Head Width B [mm]	14.0